PROGENESIS PROSPEROUS

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBul/BULL/HOLCANMO000012719068/HOL

3/4/2026
Born 2/20/2017 Trait # Daughters # Herds CO-OP DAY
WET TUFFENUFF
e Holstein Udder health 2415 535 S MAGNUS-ET HOLUSAMO000071451770
i Conformati 1902 486 MS DELICIOUS MOJO-
:Bternatlonal HOLCANMO00012719068 onformation HOL840M003128461509 PGD ET
HOLUSAF000072127490
VI COGENT SUPERSHOT
FIN 99018 HOLNLDMO000755898903
DNK 260502 PROGENESIS PROGENESIS ENFORCER

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

BENNSUPERSHOT PASSION \/[€]DR8 PAT-ET
HOLCANF000012278115 HOL840F003013924056

MGDS MR LOOKOUT P

ENFORCER-ET

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Fertility

Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAY' Nordic Catle Genetic Evaluation

E-H-E o

3

116 I
85 I

8 |

93 —

111 —

115 I
97 [

106 I

o4 -

107 .

102 B

\VAYXA




